MEATBALL HOAGIE

Servings:
Serving Size:
Meal Type:
Category:
HACCP Process:

MEATBALL HOAGIE

Ingredients

Measurement
1 Each

4 Each

2 Ounce

2 Ounce

1.00

1.00 Serving

Lunch

Entree

Same Day Service

DistPart #

244711

504149

358946

421812

Description

CANDY FRUIT
SNACKS 6-40CT
WELCHS

MEATBALL CKD 1Z
ITAL 10 FONT

SAUCE MARINARA 6-
10 FULLRD

CHEESE MOZZ 2
SHRD FTHR 4-5 PG

Nutrition Information

Calories

Fat

Trans Fat

Carbohydrates

Sugar
Iron

Vitamin A

686.67
35.83¢g
0.00g
62.33g
21.00g
4.68mg

2466.671U

Preparation Instructions

Protein

SaturatedFat

Cholesterol

Fiber

Sodium

Vitamin C

Calcium

35.00g
11.50g
80.00mg
4.67g
1838.33mg
83.80mg

393.33mg



Measurement DistPart #  Description

1 Package 714230 CHIP POT REG
CRISP BKD 60-.875Z
LAYS

Preparation Instructions

WASH HANDS.

Preparation Instructions

READY_TO_EAT

Use code date on bag to rotate product so the
oldest product is consumed first. Use in your to go
menu, place on display rack or include in catering

box lunches. Contact PepsiCo Foodservice for
display equipment options.



