## **MEATBALL HOAGIE**

Servings:	1.00
Serving Size:	1.00 Serving
Meal Type:	Lunch
Category:	Entree
HACCP Process:	Same Day Service
MEATBALL HOAGIE	

## **Nutrition Information**

Calories	686.67	Protein	35.00g
Fat	35.83g	SaturatedFat	11.50g
Trans Fat	0.00g	Cholesterol	80.00mg
Carbohydrates	62.33g	Fiber	4.67g
Sugar	21.00g	Sodium	1838.33mg
Iron	4.68mg	Vitamin C	83.80mg
Vitamin A	2466.67IU	Calcium	393.33mg

## Ingredients

Measurement	DistPart #	Description	Preparation Instructions
1 Each	244711	CANDY FRUIT SNACKS 6-40CT WELCHS	
4 Each	504149	MEATBALL CKD 1Z ITAL 10 FONT	
2 Ounce	358946	SAUCE MARINARA 6- 10 FULLRD	
2 Ounce	421812	CHEESE MOZZ 2 SHRD FTHR 4-5 PG	

Measurement	DistPart #	Description	Preparation Instructions
1 Package	714230	CHIP POT REG CRISP BKD 60875Z LAYS	READY_TO_EAT  Use code date on bag to rotate product so the oldest product is consumed first. Use in your to go menu, place on display rack or include in catering box lunches. Contact PepsiCo Foodservice for display equipment options.

## **Preparation Instructions**

WASH HANDS.